Agriculture
CBOT - Dec Corn

CBOT - Nov Soybeans

CBOT - Mar Chicago Wheat
CBOT - Jan Soybean Meal

CBOT - Dec Soybean Oil

Dalian - Jan Corn

Dalian - Jan Soybeans

Dalian - Jan Soybean Meal

Dalian - Jan Soybean Oil
Malaysia - Dec Palm Oil

Matif - Nov Corn

Matif - Nov Rapeseed

Matif - Mar Wheat
Metals

Gold - Dec

Silver - Jan

Copper - Dec

Platinum - Jan
Energy

Brent Crude - Dec

WTI Crude - Dec

Narural Gas - Jan
Index

US - S&P Index

US - Dow Jones

Hong Kong - Hang Seng

Japan - Nikkei

London -Ftse 100

German - Dax
Currency

US Dollar Index

USD/ Yen

USD / British Pound

USD / Canadian

USD /Swiss Franc

USD / Brazilian Real

USD / Russian Ruble

Last
523.50

1,214.25
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246.00
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269.50
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1,774.10
23.28
4.73
1,051.20
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84.69
81.29
5.834
Last
4,451.75
35,018

29,165.00
7,207.50
15,546.00
Last
93.98
114.36
0.72723
1.23674
0.92534
5.47664
71.25

Change
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Change
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v 24
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a 104.00
Change
- 0.02

- 0.68

¥ -0.00403
v -0.00013
4 0.00198
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v -0.11
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Vol % Change
20,380 1.29%
23,995 0.66%

2,625 1.11%
5,655 0.85%
10,308 1.08%
303,152 2.14%
103,156 -1.23%

21,848 1.13%
4,089 -0.32%
24,580 1.80%
1,377 2.03%
2,953 1.35%

1.02%
% Change
-1.34%
-0.95%
2.10%
-0.10%
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0.81%
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-1.75%
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0.51%
0.67%
-0.10%
1.49%
0.24%
0.67%
% Change
0.02%
0.60%
-0.55%
-0.01%
0.21%
-0.62%
-0.15%

17,694

Corn Basis

lllinois average basis: -19.61c or 9.39c higher than the 3-year average. Current cash value is: 497.14.

Indiana average basis: -23.39c or 7.03c higher than the 3-year average. Current cash value is: 493.36.
lowa average basis: -23.92c or 15.74c higher than the 3-year average. Current cash value is: 492.82.
Nebraska average basis: -21.46¢ or 16.58c higher than the 3-year average. Current cash value is: 495.28.

Soybean Basis

lllinois average basis: -26.89c or 23.96¢ higher than the 3-year average. Current cash value is: 1179.36.

Indiana average basis: -30.53c or 12.90c higher than the 3-year average. Current cash value is: 1175.72.

lowa average basis: -48.67c or 35.02¢ higher than the 3-year average. Current cash value is: 1157.57.

Nebraska average basis

Wheat High
Paris futures reach loftiest price in nearly nine years
WP - e

. -46.61c or 57.31c higher than the 3-year average. Current cash value is: 1159.64.
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The Leese Group is a full-service commodity brokerage and
consulting firm specializing in individualized agricultural and
energy risk management for professionals.

For more information visit us at www.leesegroup.com

group

An investment in futures contracts is speculative, involves a high degree of risk and
is suitable only for persons who can assume the risk of loss in excess of their
margin deposits.  You should carefully consider whether futures trading is
appropriate for you in light of your investment experience, trade objectives, financial
resources, and other relevant circumstances. PAST PERFORMANCE IS NOT
NECESSARILY INDICATIVE OF FUTURE RESULTS.



http://www.leesegroup.com/




